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Bus 213 Évreux / Conches / L'Aigle Go to website

Direction
Evreux - Gare Routière — L'Aigle - Gare Sncf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Evreux - Gare Routière

Evreux - Avenue Aristide Briand

Evreux - Collège Immaculée

Evreux - Hôpital de Navarre

LA Bonneville-SUR-Iton - Boulevard de Normandie

Glisolles - Mairie

LE VAL-Dore - Fresne_Brosse_Rd830

LE VAL-Dore - Fresne - Quenet

Conches-EN-Ouche - Rue St Etienne

Conches-EN-Ouche - Gare Sncf

Conches-EN-Ouche - Av Beregovoy

Conches-EN-Ouche - Le Vx Conches

Sainte-Marthe - Rd140 Bourg

Sebecourt - Le Courant

Sebecourt - Rte Fidelaire

LE Fidelaire - Église

LE Fidelaire - Maçonnerie

LE Fidelaire - Ste Anne

LA Vieille-Lyre - Croix Pierre

LA Vieille-Lyre - École

LA Neuve-Lyre - Plc de l'Eglise

Route schedule
Evreux - Gare Routière — L'Aigle - Gare Sncf

Monday 09:00-18:50

Tuesday 09:00-18:50

Wednesday 09:00-18:50

Thursday 09:00-18:50

Friday 09:00-18:50

Saturday 09:00-18:50

Sunday 10:45-18:50

Route info

Direction: Evreux - Gare Routière

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min
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LA Neuve-Lyre - Rd830 x Amitié

Neaufles-Auvergny - Rd830 Guerin

Ambenay - Lotissement Hlm

Rugles - Rond Point des clous

Rugles - Gendarmerie

Rugles - Desloges

Saint-Martin-D'Ecublei - École

L'Aigle - Place du 19 mars

L'Aigle - Gare Sncf



Direction
L'Aigle - Gare Sncf — Evreux - Gare Routière

30 stops

Open route schedule

L'Aigle - Gare Sncf

L'Aigle - Place du 19 mars

Saint-Martin-D'Ecublei - École

Rugles - Gendarmerie

Rugles - Desloges

Rugles - Rond Point des clous

Ambenay - Lotissement Hlm

Neaufles-Auvergny - Rd830 Guerin

LA Neuve-Lyre - Rd830 x Amitié

LA Neuve-Lyre - Plc de l'Eglise

LA Vieille-Lyre - École

LA Vieille-Lyre - Croix Pierre

LE Fidelaire - Ste Anne

LE Fidelaire - Maçonnerie

LE Fidelaire - Église

Sebecourt - Rte Fidelaire

Sebecourt - Le Courant

Sainte-Marthe - Rd140 Bourg

Conches-EN-Ouche - Le Vx Conches

Conches-EN-Ouche - Av Beregovoy

Conches-EN-Ouche - Gare Sncf

Conches-EN-Ouche - Rue St Etienne

LE VAL-Dore - Fresne - Quenet

LE VAL-Dore - Fresne_Brosse_Rd830

Glisolles - Mairie

Route schedule
L'Aigle - Gare Sncf — Evreux - Gare Routière

Monday 05:40-16:35

Tuesday 05:40-12:10

Wednesday 05:40-16:35

Thursday 05:40-16:35

Friday 05:40-16:35

Saturday 05:40-16:35

Sunday 08:45-16:35

Route info

Direction: L'Aigle - Gare Sncf

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-213-3769007558-408013993


LA Bonneville-SUR-Iton - Boulevard de Normandie

Evreux - Hôpital de Navarre

Evreux - Collège Immaculée

Evreux - Avenue Aristide Briand

Evreux - Gare Routière

213 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Evreux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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